Koht

Manniku lasketiir
Ohupiiss mehed
Laskur

Elmet Orasson
Raivo Roosileht
Toomas Kirss
Peeter  Olesk

Juri Kilvits
Juri Raude
Fred Raukas
Lembit  Mitt
Rudolf  Ankipov
Ants Pertelson
Kristjan  Pltsep
Endel Namsing
Mehed 70+
Juri Kilvits
Rudolf  Ankipov
Ants Pertelson
Endel Namsing

Léuna 0Ohk 2020

s.a.

1974
1966
2002
1993
1939
1974
1977
1972
1943
1942
1984
1942

1939
1943
1942
1942

Klubi

LOK
LUK
LUK
LOK
LUK
LUK
LOK
LUK
LUK
LOK
LUK
LUK

LUK
LOK
LUK
LUK

10-16 marts
Seeriad

95,4 102,1 95,7
95,9 98,7 98,2
97,1 90,2 91,7
95,3 92,2 93,7
86,2 91,3 96,8
78,0 89,2 88,4
84,2 824 75,5
75,9 80,3 90,7
70,1 67,3 57,9
56,1 51,1 64,9
48,5 40,2 65,5
66,4 349 194
86,2 91,3 96,8
70,1 67,3 579
56,1 51,1 64,9
66,4 349 194

Viljavotte protokollidest teostas Jiri Kilvits

97,3
97,6
97,1
94,2
87,1
75,3
87,3
74,4
71,5
65,4
47,1
33,0

87,1
71,5
65,4
33,0

s Summa Kil.

390,5
390,4
376,1
375,4
361,4
330,9
329,4
321,3
266,8
237,5
201,3
153,7

361,4
266,8
237,5
153,7



Koht

Manniku lasketiir
Ohupiistol mehed

Laskur
Peeter Olesk
Tarmo  Tui
Fred Raukas
Lembit  Mitt
Elmet Orasson
Jari Kilvits
Raivo Roosileht
Juri Raude

Paavo  Rooba
Kristjan Putsep
Rudolf  Ankipov
Toomas Kirss

Mehed 70+
JUri Kilvits
Paavo  Rooba
Rudolf  Ankipov

Ohupistol naised
Maire Liidlein

Léuna

s.a.
1993
1977
1977
1974
1974
1939
1966
1974
1942
1984
1943
2002

1939
1942
1943

1996

6hk 2020
10 -16 marts

Klubi Seeriad
LUK 94 94 93
LUK 92 93 90
LUK 95 95 88
LUK 8 92 85
LUK 85 89 86
LUK 82 87 84
LUK 79 84 83
LUK 85 84 76
LUK 79 85 78
LUK 81 77 80
LUK 70 67 58
LUK 51 56 61
LUK 82 87 84
LUK 79 85 78
LUK 70 67 58
LUK 83 75 82

Valjavotte protokollidest teostas Jiri Kilvits

99
94
88
88
85
83
84
82
78
74
71
66

83
78
71

64

Summa

380
369
366
354
345
336
330
327
320
312
266
234

336
320
266

304



